Requirement
(lux)
Product Qty (pcs) Total power
(W)
W/m² W/
m²/100lux
200 50W halogen 9 450 28.1 12.1
200 BaseLED Jnr  H 9 103.5 6.5 2.6

lock bracket.
Base LED 650/1000
Ordering Guide Supplied	complete	with	LEDs
Description Weight (kg) SAP Code
Base LED 1000 Recessed, DALI/SwitchDim
BASELED1K 165 MRE 18W LED L927 HFX 1.5 96107983
BASELED1K 165 MRE 18W LED L935 HFX 1.5 96107984
Base LED 1000 Surface mounted, DALI/SwitchDim
BASELED1K 165 MCE 18W LED L927 HFX 2.3 96107987
BASELED1K 165 MCE 18W LED L935 HFX 2.3 96107988
Base LED 1000 Accessories
BASELED1K 165 WHI BEZELRING WHI 0.1 96107993
BASELED1K 165 WHI BEZELRING RSB 0.1 96107994
BASELED1K 165 WHI BEZELRING RMB 0.1 96107995
Base LED 650 Recessed
BASELED 165 MRE 1X12W LED L927 1.3 96107294
BASELED 165 MCE 1X12W LED L935 1.3 96107303
Base LED 650 Surface mounted
BASELED 165 MCE 1X12W LED L927 2.2 96107308
BASELED 165 MCE 1X12W LED L935 2.2 96107310
Base LED 650 Dimming Device
PDAS 1000VA 0.4 22154306
PDAX 500VA 0.2 22154307
Base LED 650 Accessories*
BASELED1K 165 WHI BEZELRING WHI 0.1 96107393
BASELED1K 165 WHI BEZELRING RSB 0.1 96107394
Base LED 650/1000 Remote Emergency Kit
BASELED 22 MRE 1X3W LED E3NMR 1.3 96107359
*Standard	products	supplied	with	integral	white	bezel.
927/930/935	-	colour	temperature	2700/3000/3500K,	colour	rendering	index	>	90
WHI	-	white,	RSB	-	satinbrite	reflector,	RMB	-	mirrorbrite	reflector,	MRE	-	recessed	mounting,
MCE	-	ceiling	mounted,	HFX	-	DALI	digital	dimmable	ballast,	230V	-	ready	for	mains	connection
≥65
≥149
≥65
10-25Ø165
Ø190
≥
149
165
Ø190
155x83x35
≥65 ≥65
10-25
3
≥65
Ø195
215
Surface	12W	+	18W
Recessed 18W
Recessed 12W
Specification
To specify state:
High colour rendering LED
downlight, recessed or ceiling
mounted, features 12W LED light
engine (True White™ technology)
with integral driver, choice of CCT
2700K or 3500K at Ra 94, housing
of pressure die-cast aluminium
with integral heat sink, bezel matt